
SOUTHPORTFINISH03

                    NORTH CAROLINA 4TH OF JULY FESTIVAL
                         25TH ANNUAL FREEDOM RUN 
                               SOUTHPORT, NC
                  28 JUNE 2003, RACE DIRECTOR PHIL FRAVEL
                     Weather: Sunny, Fair, 79 degrees
    CHAMPIONCHIP TIMING: EHM Finish Lines/Atlantic Coast Timing Systems
                         finishline@coastalnet.com

         ********** OVERALL AWARDS & AGE GROUP RESULTS **********

               ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********
Place Name                    Bib   Age Time    
===== ======================= ===== === ======= 
    1 ALICE LOUISE KASSENS       14  28   19:32 
    2 LAURA MACLEAN             109  34   19:54 
                ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********
Place Name                    Bib   Age Time    
===== ======================= ===== === ======= 
    1 SHAWN EVANS               160  23   15:56 
    2 ALAN MARION               161  23   16:49 
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 13
Place O'All Name                    Bib   Age Time    
===== ===== ======================= ===== === ======= 
    1   113 KATHLEEN ADAMS            205  13   30:14 
    2   114 RACHEL HOCK                81  13   30:17 
    3   185 LILLY MICKELAKIS          129   8   47:50 
                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 13
Place O'All Name                    Bib   Age Time    
===== ===== ======================= ===== === ======= 
    1    18 ARLO HELMS                 56  13   21:52 
    2    72 JULIAN LETTER             151  12   26:41 
    3    85 RYANA GROSS               183  13   27:26 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 17
Place O'All Name                    Bib   Age Time    
===== ===== ======================= ===== === ======= 
    1    74 AMANDA KEENER             203  14   26:45 
    2   126 ALY RATHGE                212  16   31:44 
    3   131 SARAH PALMISANO           102  16   32:17 
    4   135 KATHLEEN MCCABE           165  15   33:06 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 17
Place O'All Name                    Bib   Age Time    
===== ===== ======================= ===== === ======= 
    1     4 MICHAEL FIELDS             38  17   19:46 
    2    44 JOEY HOCK                  79  14   24:08 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  18 - 24
Place O'All Name                    Bib   Age Time    
===== ===== ======================= ===== === ======= 
    1    24 VIRGINIA CONVILLE          76  22   22:43 
    2    38 SARAHA THOMPSON            49  21   23:21 
    3    77 LAURA KASSLER             139  22   26:57 
    4    83 JULIE KASSLER             140  20   27:13 
    5   108 SHAWNA GREENO             148  21   29:34 
    6   136 CAMERON REGISTER           73  21   33:12 
    7   179 LINDSAY WILHARM           131  24   44:18 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  18 - 24
Place O'All Name                    Bib   Age Time    
===== ===== ======================= ===== === ======= 
    1     8 CHARLES HERZOG             72  24   20:05 
    2    12 JEAN-PIERRE PLACIDE       193  21   20:13 
    3    15 GEORGE SAMAHA             229  22   21:18 
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    4    42 JOHN IACOZIO               61  22   23:55 
    5    45 ZACHARY HOUSTON            50  21   24:08 
    6   138 MIKE PALMISANO            101  18   33:47 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                    Bib   Age Time    
===== ===== ======================= ===== === ======= 
    1    33 SHERRY MCCABE             164  27   23:08 
    2   107 ASHLEY DANNER             227  26   29:18 
    3   117 ERIN MERICLE              107  28   30:51 
    4   146 LINDSAY MCMICHAEL         230  29   35:37 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                    Bib   Age Time    
===== ===== ======================= ===== === ======= 
    1     9 SETH REID                 209  25   20:06 
    2    13 RAYVIS KEY                 53  29   20:42 
    3    29 DARRELL CARTER            215  26   23:03 
    4    55 AARON WILHARM             130  27   25:12 
    5    91 LUCAS HENDZEL             105  26   27:50 
    6   109 RON FOX                    17  29   29:41 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                    Bib   Age Time    
===== ===== ======================= ===== === ======= 
    1    87 SONJA HARRIS              100  30   27:33 
    2    88 PAULA BUTZIN              115  31   27:34 
    3    89 BRENDA FOX                 11  32   27:36 
    4   137 LENORA LEFEW               42  31   33:17 
    5   143 BRENDA BARTLETT            58  31   34:30 
    6   148 CANDEE BRYAN              224  30   35:42 
    7   167 SHANNON SWANN             233  31   41:16 
    8   170 SARAH SMITH               167  33   41:30 
    9   178 KRISTIE DISBROW           166  30   44:18 
   10   187 THERESA MCKEITHAN         127  33   49:19 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                    Bib   Age Time    
===== ===== ======================= ===== === ======= 
    1     5 SCOTT EDDINS              199  34   19:50 
    2    20 MIKE BARTLETT              59  34   22:10 
    3    23 JASON DISBROW             133  30   22:41 
    4    40 TODD LEE                  170  33   23:32 
    5    57 JEFF SHEPPARD             220  34   25:16 
    6    62 SETH ROBBINS              202  30   25:49 
    7   100 THAD CABLE                 92  32   28:38 
    8   128 BRANDON PACCOW            231  32   31:54 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                    Bib   Age Time    
===== ===== ======================= ===== === ======= 
    1    14 MISSY WHITE               201  38   21:09 
    2    26 LISA PATARINI              41  38   22:48 
    3    28 KATHY SHEETZ              152  39   22:55 
    4    63 SUNNIE MCGONIGAL          122  38   25:51 
    5    66 CAROLYN BROWN               4  36   26:18 
    6    98 DONNA KAMBERGER             3  39   28:31 
    7   154 DAWN KLASS                 75  35   37:52 
    8   156 VANESSA STANLEY           123  36   38:13 
    9   157 KRISTY KOPP               126  35   38:13 
   10   160 LISA NARRON               116  38   38:56 
   11   161 MISSY HUFHAM              187  35   38:58 
   12   169 JOANNA HOLDEN             124  38   41:30 
   13   180 MAUREEN O'BRIEN           135  35   44:31 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                    Bib   Age Time    
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SOUTHPORTFINISH03
===== ===== ======================= ===== === ======= 
    1    25 KARL SUTTER               176  35   22:47 
    2    27 CHRISTOPHER ROUNTREE      186  39   22:51 
    3    30 TONY MICHELAKIS           192  37   23:03 
    4    59 CHRIS GRIGGS              149  35   25:38 
    5    68 ERIC TRUNNELL             142  35   26:25 
    6    90 DOMENIC PALAGRUTO         159  37   27:48 
    7    99 C SCOTT LYTTON             30  35   28:31 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                    Bib   Age Time    
===== ===== ======================= ===== === ======= 
    1    53 PATTY CRANE               211  41   24:55 
    2    69 JOAN FAILMEZGER           219  44   26:32 
    3   124 DEBRA KING                 20  44   31:33 
    4   145 MELISSA PFITZER           200  42   35:09 
    5   152 DIANA RATHGE              213  43   37:26 
    6   163 CINDY BRITTAIN            188  40   39:34 
    7   191 DENISE WEST               146  44   56:21 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                    Bib   Age Time    
===== ===== ======================= ===== === ======= 
    1    17 JOE HOCK                   82  42   21:42 
    2    21 RICK WEINACHT             221  42   22:23 
    3    46 JOHN BODE                 174  43   24:13 
    4    50 STEVE KINCER                7  44   24:40 
    5    64 MICHAEL BROOKES           217  42   25:57 
    6    67 PJILLIP ADAMS             204  42   26:21 
    7    70 JOHN TRAGDON              196  43   26:35 
    8    71 TIM SEWELL                223  40   26:41 
    9    92 DANIEL LETTER             150  40   27:53 
   10   101 DALE JOYCE                 98  40   28:43 
   11   141 BRAD GROSS                182  42   34:23 
   12   190 ROBERT STRAIN             147  44   52:58 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                    Bib   Age Time    
===== ===== ======================= ===== === ======= 
    1    16 BECKY UNDERWOOD            77  48   21:21 
    2    75 RHONA SHERRILL            132  48   26:46 
    3    93 LIZ JASINSKI              143  47   27:54 
    4   125 COLLEEN SADEWATER          23  49   31:34 
    5   127 SUSAN HUGGINS              22  46   31:45 
    6   129 MARYLYNN RENDER           117  48   32:07 
    7   132 BELINDA WOOFTER           162  48   32:18 
    8   142 LYNNE DAVIES               84  46   34:28 
    9   149 MARSHA KITTER              94  49   36:31 
   10   166 JANET HERZOG               71  49   40:23 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                    Bib   Age Time    
===== ===== ======================= ===== === ======= 
    1     7 TRAVIS MARTIN             214  49   20:01 
    2    19 KRAIG BRIGHAM             194  47   21:54 
    3    32 PATRICK BRANKIN            12  48   23:06 
    4    37 PERRY GUY                 208  47   23:20 
    5    41 PAUL BROWN                125  45   23:35 
    6    48 JAY SAMUELS                87  45   24:35 
    7    54 HENRY THOMAN              181  46   25:00 
    8    65 DANA BRAGG                 89  47   26:11 
    9   111 MICHAEL CHESSON            63  46   29:52 
   10   118 STEVE STONE               175  46   30:55 
   11   153 MICHAEL WILLIAMS          228  45   37:38 
   12   189 BILL MULVAUGH             178  46   52:58 
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                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                    Bib   Age Time    
===== ===== ======================= ===== === ======= 
    1   133 JENNIE GALLOWAY           225  53   32:32 
    2   139 BETTE KING                 19  51   33:53 
    3   173 HOLLY METZEROTT           157  54   42:10 
    4   182 LINDA HILAMAN              36  50   44:47 
    5   184 BONNIE MECANKO             45  52   46:37 
    6   188 KAREN MULVAUGH            177  51   49:21 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                    Bib   Age Time    
===== ===== ======================= ===== === ======= 
    1    10 GARY GALLOWAY             226  53   20:07 
    2    11 DON JOHNSON               198  54   20:10 
    3    22 CHRISTOPHER PATARINI       40  53   22:25 
    4    34 MARK LINEBERGER           118  51   23:10 
    5    36 FRED JONES                153  52   23:17 
    6    49 BRYAN WOODARD              37  53   24:37 
    7    58 BOB YOUNG                  15  53   25:16 
    8    78 FRED MINA                  52  54   26:59 
    9    79 TOM NAGLE                  66  54   27:00 
   10    80 RAY BALA                   62  53   27:05 
   11   112 MICHAEL CREWS             197  50   30:00 
   12   115 JIM STEPHENS              222  53   30:29 
   13   123 GUILLERMO SANCHEZ-BENIT    29  54   31:24 
   14   134 MICHAEL MCCABE            163  50   33:06 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                    Bib   Age Time    
===== ===== ======================= ===== === ======= 
    1   103 LINDA BARTLETT            210  56   28:46 
    2   105 BERNADETTE BAUN            44  56   28:51 
    3   150 ESTHER TEMPLE               6  56   36:50 
    4   168 KATRINA FLYSTA            232  55   41:17 
    5   177 MARCIA MICHAELS             8  58   43:53 
    6   186 CONNIE NEUNER             216  56   47:51 
    7   192 CAROLYN DUNN              145  58   56:24 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                    Bib   Age Time    
===== ===== ======================= ===== === ======= 
    1    31 LESTER PAGE                47  59   23:04 
    2    35 ROBERT MECANKO             46  55   23:15 
    3    39 ANDY ELSEA                 55  57   23:27 
    4    43 TOM MASSINGILL            190  58   24:03 
    5    47 ROBERT GAVLICK             10  57   24:31 
    6    60 ANDY SCOTT                112  55   25:45 
    7    76 GEORGEE KASSLER           138  55   26:46 
    8    82 SKIP MEYERS                13  57   27:09 
    9    84 BRUCE MURPHY                9  56   27:21 
   10    96 JOHN SHERRILL              93  57   28:23 
   11   110 JOHN DORMAN               104  58   29:44 
   12   116 KEITH MUNN                 24  56   30:30 
   13   122 ED WARNETTE               191  58   31:23 
   14   130 CARL ELLIOTT               28  56   32:14 
   15   155 DAVE ROWE                  74  58   37:52 
   16   158 JERRY DOVE                 60  57   38:27 
   17   172 BOB RIDDEN                156  55   42:09 
   18   181 MIKE HODGES               106  57   44:34 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
Place O'All Name                    Bib   Age Time    
===== ===== ======================= ===== === ======= 
    1   102 JUDY KIERNAN               54  63   28:44 
    2   151 JEWEL PRENDEVILLE          83  60   37:05 
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    3   159 LOIS MEYERS               134  60   38:41 
    4   176 LINDA MUNN                 25  63   42:43 
    5   183 MARCIA BEROSET             39  64   44:47 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
Place O'All Name                    Bib   Age Time    
===== ===== ======================= ===== === ======= 
    1    51 ARNOLD FLOYD              113  60   24:49 
    2    56 BILL JACKSON              195  63   25:15 
    3    73 J TAYLOR RYAN               1  62   26:44 
    4    86 WILLIAM TAYLOR             90  64   27:31 
    5    94 JOE CAMERON               144  61   27:59 
    6    97 LARRY GORTMAN              99  60   28:29 
    7   104 RAY BAUN                   43  63   28:51 
    8   106 JON C LEWIS               114  61   29:05 
    9   119 SIDNEY FORTNEY             65  64   31:00 
   10   144 T HAROLD ELKINS            57  64   34:33 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
Place O'All Name                    Bib   Age Time    
===== ===== ======================= ===== === ======= 
    1   120 JOYCE HUGUELET             34  67   31:04 
    2   171 SANDY FULCHER              32  65   41:49 
    3   174 MARY BAUSCH               206  66   42:40 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
Place O'All Name                    Bib   Age Time    
===== ===== ======================= ===== === ======= 
    1    81 JIM KECK                  218  67   27:07 
    2    95 EUGENE HUGUELET            35  68   28:22 
    3   147 JAMES RIDER               110  67   35:37 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99
Place O'All Name                    Bib   Age Time    
===== ===== ======================= ===== === ======= 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99
Place O'All Name                    Bib   Age Time    
===== ===== ======================= ===== === ======= 
    1    52 LEE COOPER                 48  72   24:52 
    2    61 GRANT EGLEY                64  71   25:48 
    3   121 KENT FULCHER               33  71   31:18 
    4   140 JOHN BEDDOW                91  71   34:09 
    5   175 FRANK BAUSCH              207  70   42:41 

                                                                      Page 1
                    NORTH CAROLINA 4TH OF JULY FESTIVAL
                         25TH ANNUAL FREEDOM RUN 
                               SOUTHPORT, NC
                  28 JUNE 2003, RACE DIRECTOR PHIL FRAVEL
                     Weather: Sunny, Fair, 79 degrees
    CHAMPIONCHIP TIMING: EHM Finish Lines/Atlantic Coast Timing Systems
                         finishline@coastalnet.com
----------------- unofficial results ------------
Place Div/Tot  Sex/Tot  Name                    Bib   Age S Time    
===== ======== ======== ======================= ===== === = ======= 
    1   1/8      1/108  SHAWN EVANS               160  23 M   15:56 
    2   2/8      2/108  ALAN MARION               161  23 M   16:49 
    3   1/5      1/81   ALICE LOUISE KASSENS       14  28 F   19:32 
    4   1/2      3/108  MICHAEL FIELDS             38  17 M   19:46 
    5   1/8      4/108  SCOTT EDDINS              199  34 M   19:50 
    6   1/11     2/81   LAURA MACLEAN             109  34 F   19:54 
    7   1/12     5/108  TRAVIS MARTIN             214  49 M   20:01 
    8   3/8      6/108  CHARLES HERZOG             72  24 M   20:05 
    9   1/6      7/108  SETH REID                 209  25 M   20:06 
   10   1/14     8/108  GARY GALLOWAY             226  53 M   20:07 
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   11   2/14     9/108  DON JOHNSON               198  54 M   20:10 
   12   4/8     10/108  JEAN-PIERRE PLACIDE       193  21 M   20:13 
   13   2/6     11/108  RAYVIS KEY                 53  29 M   20:42 
   14   1/13     3/81   MISSY WHITE               201  38 F   21:09 
   15   5/8     12/108  GEORGE SAMAHA             229  22 M   21:18 
   16   1/10     4/81   BECKY UNDERWOOD            77  48 F   21:21 
   17   1/12    13/108  JOE HOCK                   82  42 M   21:42 
   18   1/3     14/108  ARLO HELMS                 56  13 M   21:52 
   19   2/12    15/108  KRAIG BRIGHAM             194  47 M   21:54 
   20   2/8     16/108  MIKE BARTLETT              59  34 M   22:10 
   21   2/12    17/108  RICK WEINACHT             221  42 M   22:23 
   22   3/14    18/108  CHRISTOPHER PATARINI       40  53 M   22:25 
   23   3/8     19/108  JASON DISBROW             133  30 M   22:41 
   24   1/7      5/81   VIRGINIA CONVILLE          76  22 F   22:43 
   25   1/7     20/108  KARL SUTTER               176  35 M   22:47 
   26   2/13     6/81   LISA PATARINI              41  38 F   22:48 
   27   2/7     21/108  CHRISTOPHER ROUNTREE      186  39 M   22:51 
   28   3/13     7/81   KATHY SHEETZ              152  39 F   22:55 
   29   3/6     22/108  DARRELL CARTER            215  26 M   23:03 
   30   3/7     23/108  TONY MICHELAKIS           192  37 M   23:03 
   31   1/18    24/108  LESTER PAGE                47  59 M   23:04 
   32   3/12    25/108  PATRICK BRANKIN            12  48 M   23:06 
   33   2/5      8/81   SHERRY MCCABE             164  27 F   23:08 
   34   4/14    26/108  MARK LINEBERGER           118  51 M   23:10 
   35   2/18    27/108  ROBERT MECANKO             46  55 M   23:15 
   36   5/14    28/108  FRED JONES                153  52 M   23:17 
   37   4/12    29/108  PERRY GUY                 208  47 M   23:20 
   38   2/7      9/81   SARAHA THOMPSON            49  21 F   23:21 
   39   3/18    30/108  ANDY ELSEA                 55  57 M   23:27 
   40   4/8     31/108  TODD LEE                  170  33 M   23:32 
   41   5/12    32/108  PAUL BROWN                125  45 M   23:35 
   42   6/8     33/108  JOHN IACOZIO               61  22 M   23:55 
   43   4/18    34/108  TOM MASSINGILL            190  58 M   24:03 
   44   2/2     35/108  JOEY HOCK                  79  14 M   24:08 
   45   7/8     36/108  ZACHARY HOUSTON            50  21 M   24:08 
   46   3/12    37/108  JOHN BODE                 174  43 M   24:13 
   47   5/18    38/108  ROBERT GAVLICK             10  57 M   24:31 
   48   6/12    39/108  JAY SAMUELS                87  45 M   24:35 
   49   6/14    40/108  BRYAN WOODARD              37  53 M   24:37 
   50   4/12    41/108  STEVE KINCER                7  44 M   24:40 
   51   1/10    42/108  ARNOLD FLOYD              113  60 M   24:49 
   52   1/5     43/108  LEE COOPER                 48  72 M   24:52 
   53   1/7     10/81   PATTY CRANE               211  41 F   24:55 
   54   7/12    44/108  HENRY THOMAN              181  46 M   25:00 
   55   4/6     45/108  AARON WILHARM             130  27 M   25:12 
   56   2/10    46/108  BILL JACKSON              195  63 M   25:15 
   57   5/8     47/108  JEFF SHEPPARD             220  34 M   25:16 
   58   7/14    48/108  BOB YOUNG                  15  53 M   25:16 
   59   4/7     49/108  CHRIS GRIGGS              149  35 M   25:38 
   60   6/18    50/108  ANDY SCOTT                112  55 M   25:45 
   61   2/5     51/108  GRANT EGLEY                64  71 M   25:48 
   62   6/8     52/108  SETH ROBBINS              202  30 M   25:49 
   63   4/13    11/81   SUNNIE MCGONIGAL          122  38 F   25:51 
   64   5/12    53/108  MICHAEL BROOKES           217  42 M   25:57 
   65   8/12    54/108  DANA BRAGG                 89  47 M   26:11 
   66   5/13    12/81   CAROLYN BROWN               4  36 F   26:18 
   67   6/12    55/108  PJILLIP ADAMS             204  42 M   26:21 
   68   5/7     56/108  ERIC TRUNNELL             142  35 M   26:25 
   69   2/7     13/81   JOAN FAILMEZGER           219  44 F   26:32 
   70   7/12    57/108  JOHN TRAGDON              196  43 M   26:35 
   71   8/12    58/108  TIM SEWELL                223  40 M   26:41 
   72   2/3     59/108  JULIAN LETTER             151  12 M   26:41 
   73   3/10    60/108  J TAYLOR RYAN               1  62 M   26:44 
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   74   1/4     14/81   AMANDA KEENER             203  14 F   26:45 
   75   2/10    15/81   RHONA SHERRILL            132  48 F   26:46 
   76   7/18    61/108  GEORGEE KASSLER           138  55 M   26:46 
   77   3/7     16/81   LAURA KASSLER             139  22 F   26:57 
   78   8/14    62/108  FRED MINA                  52  54 M   26:59 
   79   9/14    63/108  TOM NAGLE                  66  54 M   27:00 
   80  10/14    64/108  RAY BALA                   62  53 M   27:05 
   81   1/3     65/108  JIM KECK                  218  67 M   27:07 
   82   8/18    66/108  SKIP MEYERS                13  57 M   27:09 
   83   4/7     17/81   JULIE KASSLER             140  20 F   27:13 
   84   9/18    67/108  BRUCE MURPHY                9  56 M   27:21 
   85   3/3     68/108  RYANA GROSS               183  13 M   27:26 
   86   4/10    69/108  WILLIAM TAYLOR             90  64 M   27:31 
   87   2/11    18/81   SONJA HARRIS              100  30 F   27:33 
   88   3/11    19/81   PAULA BUTZIN              115  31 F   27:34 
   89   4/11    20/81   BRENDA FOX                 11  32 F   27:36 
   90   6/7     70/108  DOMENIC PALAGRUTO         159  37 M   27:48 
   91   5/6     71/108  LUCAS HENDZEL             105  26 M   27:50 
   92   9/12    72/108  DANIEL LETTER             150  40 M   27:53 
   93   3/10    21/81   LIZ JASINSKI              143  47 F   27:54 
   94   5/10    73/108  JOE CAMERON               144  61 M   27:59 
   95   2/3     74/108  EUGENE HUGUELET            35  68 M   28:22 
   96  10/18    75/108  JOHN SHERRILL              93  57 M   28:23 
   97   6/10    76/108  LARRY GORTMAN              99  60 M   28:29 
   98   6/13    22/81   DONNA KAMBERGER             3  39 F   28:31 
   99   7/7     77/108  C SCOTT LYTTON             30  35 M   28:31 
  100   7/8     78/108  THAD CABLE                 92  32 M   28:38 
  101  10/12    79/108  DALE JOYCE                 98  40 M   28:43 
  102   1/5     23/81   JUDY KIERNAN               54  63 F   28:44 
  103   1/7     24/81   LINDA BARTLETT            210  56 F   28:46 
  104   7/10    80/108  RAY BAUN                   43  63 M   28:51 
  105   2/7     25/81   BERNADETTE BAUN            44  56 F   28:51 
  106   8/10    81/108  JON C LEWIS               114  61 M   29:05 
  107   3/5     26/81   ASHLEY DANNER             227  26 F   29:18 
  108   5/7     27/81   SHAWNA GREENO             148  21 F   29:34 
  109   6/6     82/108  RON FOX                    17  29 M   29:41 
  110  11/18    83/108  JOHN DORMAN               104  58 M   29:44 
  111   9/12    84/108  MICHAEL CHESSON            63  46 M   29:52 
  112  11/14    85/108  MICHAEL CREWS             197  50 M   30:00 
  113   1/3     28/81   KATHLEEN ADAMS            205  13 F   30:14 
  114   2/3     29/81   RACHEL HOCK                81  13 F   30:17 
  115  12/14    86/108  JIM STEPHENS              222  53 M   30:29 
  116  12/18    87/108  KEITH MUNN                 24  56 M   30:30 
  117   4/5     30/81   ERIN MERICLE              107  28 F   30:51 
  118  10/12    88/108  STEVE STONE               175  46 M   30:55 
  119   9/10    89/108  SIDNEY FORTNEY             65  64 M   31:00 
  120   1/3     31/81   JOYCE HUGUELET             34  67 F   31:04 
  121   3/5     90/108  KENT FULCHER               33  71 M   31:18 
  122  13/18    91/108  ED WARNETTE               191  58 M   31:23 
  123  13/14    92/108  GUILLERMO SANCHEZ-BENIT    29  54 M   31:24 
  124   3/7     32/81   DEBRA KING                 20  44 F   31:33 
  125   4/10    33/81   COLLEEN SADEWATER          23  49 F   31:34 
  126   2/4     34/81   ALY RATHGE                212  16 F   31:44 
  127   5/10    35/81   SUSAN HUGGINS              22  46 F   31:45 
  128   8/8     93/108  BRANDON PACCOW            231  32 M   31:54 
  129   6/10    36/81   MARYLYNN RENDER           117  48 F   32:07 
  130  14/18    94/108  CARL ELLIOTT               28  56 M   32:14 
  131   3/4     37/81   SARAH PALMISANO           102  16 F   32:17 
  132   7/10    38/81   BELINDA WOOFTER           162  48 F   32:18 
  133   1/6     39/81   JENNIE GALLOWAY           225  53 F   32:32 
  134  14/14    95/108  MICHAEL MCCABE            163  50 M   33:06 
  135   4/4     40/81   KATHLEEN MCCABE           165  15 F   33:06 
  136   6/7     41/81   CAMERON REGISTER           73  21 F   33:12 
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  137   5/11    42/81   LENORA LEFEW               42  31 F   33:17 
  138   8/8     96/108  MIKE PALMISANO            101  18 M   33:47 
  139   2/6     43/81   BETTE KING                 19  51 F   33:53 
  140   4/5     97/108  JOHN BEDDOW                91  71 M   34:09 
  141  11/12    98/108  BRAD GROSS                182  42 M   34:23 
  142   8/10    44/81   LYNNE DAVIES               84  46 F   34:28 
  143   6/11    45/81   BRENDA BARTLETT            58  31 F   34:30 
  144  10/10    99/108  T HAROLD ELKINS            57  64 M   34:33 
  145   4/7     46/81   MELISSA PFITZER           200  42 F   35:09 
  146   5/5     47/81   LINDSAY MCMICHAEL         230  29 F   35:37 
  147   3/3    100/108  JAMES RIDER               110  67 M   35:37 
  148   7/11    48/81   CANDEE BRYAN              224  30 F   35:42 
  149   9/10    49/81   MARSHA KITTER              94  49 F   36:31 
  150   3/7     50/81   ESTHER TEMPLE               6  56 F   36:50 
  151   2/5     51/81   JEWEL PRENDEVILLE          83  60 F   37:05 
  152   5/7     52/81   DIANA RATHGE              213  43 F   37:26 
  153  11/12   101/108  MICHAEL WILLIAMS          228  45 M   37:38 
  154   7/13    53/81   DAWN KLASS                 75  35 F   37:52 
  155  15/18   102/108  DAVE ROWE                  74  58 M   37:52 
  156   8/13    54/81   VANESSA STANLEY           123  36 F   38:13 
  157   9/13    55/81   KRISTY KOPP               126  35 F   38:13 
  158  16/18   103/108  JERRY DOVE                 60  57 M   38:27 
  159   3/5     56/81   LOIS MEYERS               134  60 F   38:41 
  160  10/13    57/81   LISA NARRON               116  38 F   38:56 
  161  11/13    58/81   MISSY HUFHAM              187  35 F   38:58 
  162   6/7     59/81   CINDY BRITTAIN            188  40 F   39:34 
  163  10/10    60/81   JANET HERZOG               71  49 F   40:23 
  164   8/11    61/81   SHANNON SWANN             233  31 F   41:16 
  165   4/7     62/81   KATRINA FLYSTA            232  55 F   41:17 
  166  12/13    63/81   JOANNA HOLDEN             124  38 F   41:30 
  167   9/11    64/81   SARAH SMITH               167  33 F   41:30 
  168   2/3     65/81   SANDY FULCHER              32  65 F   41:49 
  169  17/18   104/108  BOB RIDDEN                156  55 M   42:09 
  170   3/6     66/81   HOLLY METZEROTT           157  54 F   42:10 
  171   3/3     67/81   MARY BAUSCH               206  66 F   42:40 
  172   5/5    105/108  FRANK BAUSCH              207  70 M   42:41 
  173   4/5     68/81   LINDA MUNN                 25  63 F   42:43 
  174   5/7     69/81   MARCIA MICHAELS             8  58 F   43:53 
  175  10/11    70/81   KRISTIE DISBROW           166  30 F   44:18 
  176   7/7     71/81   LINDSAY WILHARM           131  24 F   44:18 
  177  13/13    72/81   MAUREEN O'BRIEN           135  35 F   44:31 
  178  18/18   106/108  MIKE HODGES               106  57 M   44:34 
  179   4/6     73/81   LINDA HILAMAN              36  50 F   44:47 
  180   5/5     74/81   MARCIA BEROSET             39  64 F   44:47 
  181   5/6     75/81   BONNIE MECANKO             45  52 F   46:37 
  182   3/3     76/81   LILLY MICKELAKIS          129   8 F   47:50 
  183   6/7     77/81   CONNIE NEUNER             216  56 F   47:51 
  184  11/11    78/81   THERESA MCKEITHAN         127  33 F   49:19 
  185   6/6     79/81   KAREN MULVAUGH            177  51 F   49:21 
  186  12/12   107/108  BILL MULVAUGH             178  46 M   52:58 
  187  12/12   108/108  ROBERT STRAIN             147  44 M   52:58 
  188   7/7     80/81   DENISE WEST               146  44 F   56:21 
  189   7/7     81/81   CAROLYN DUNN              145  58 F   56:24 

                    NORTH CAROLINA 4TH OF JULY FESTIVAL
                         25TH ANNUAL FREEDOM RUN 
                               SOUTHPORT, NC
                  28 JUNE 2003, RACE DIRECTOR PHIL FRAVEL
                     Weather: Sunny, Fair, 79 degrees
    CHAMPIONCHIP TIMING: EHM Finish Lines/Atlantic Coast Timing Systems
                         finishline@coastalnet.com
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         ********** ONE MILE AWARDS **********

               ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********
Place Name                    Bib   Age Time   
===== ======================= ===== === ======= 
    1 LEIGHANN SHEETZ           154  10   11:15 
    2 CLAIRE LANE               173  10   11:47 
    3 JENNA GROSS               184  10   12:03 
                ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********
Place Name                    Bib   Age Time   
===== ======================= ===== === ======= 
    1 JOEY HOCK                  80  14    7:38 
    2 CLAY GIBSON                85  13    8:48 
    3 WILL CUSICK                51  12    8:57 
                                                                      Page 1
                    NORTH CAROLINA 4TH OF JULY FESTIVAL
                         25TH ANNUAL FREEDOM RUN 
                               SOUTHPORT, NC
                  28 JUNE 2003, RACE DIRECTOR PHIL FRAVEL
                     Weather: Sunny, Fair, 79 degrees
    CHAMPIONCHIP TIMING: EHM Finish Lines/Atlantic Coast Timing Systems
                         finishline@coastalnet.com
----------------- results  one mile run/walk------------
Place Div/Tot  Sex/Tot  Name                    Bib   Age S Time2   
===== ======== ======== ======================= ===== === = ======= 
    1   1/2      1/11   JOEY HOCK                  80  14 M    7:38 
    2   1/6      2/11   CLAY GIBSON                85  13 M    8:48 
    3   2/6      3/11   WILL CUSICK                51  12 M    8:57 
    4   2/2      4/11   MICHAEL LANE              172  16 M    9:06 
    5   3/6      5/11   BEN JOHNSON                96   8 M   11:02 
    6   4/6      6/11   NICK GULAS                 68   5 M   11:08 
    7   1/4      1/13   LEIGHANN SHEETZ           154  10 F   11:15 
    8   2/4      2/13   CLAIRE LANE               173  10 F   11:47 
    9   5/6      7/11   JACK PALAGRUTO            158   5 M   11:59 
   10   3/4      3/13   JENNA GROSS               184  10 F   12:03 
   11   1/3      4/13   AMY JOYCE                  97  30 F   14:01 
   12   4/4      5/13   BONNIE JOHNSON             95  11 F   14:09 
   13   1/4      6/13   NANCY DORMAN              103  44 F   14:14 
   14   2/4      7/13   JANE GULAS                 69  40 F   14:18 
   15   1/1      8/11   JOHNNY MARSHALL           120  50 M   17:38 
   16   2/3      8/13   SHONET W MILLS             88  30 F   18:52 
   17   3/3      9/13   ELEANOR RANKIN            189  30 F   19:00 
   18   3/4     10/13   LESLIE LYTTON              31  40 F   19:40 
   19   1/1      9/11   GARY LYTTON               168  59 M   19:46 
   20   1/1     11/13   GIBBY WILSON              234  63 F   19:56 
   21   1/1     10/11   HERB GROSS                 21  77 M   20:24 
   22   6/6     11/11   SETH GULAS                 67   4 M   21:31 
   23   1/1     12/13   CALLIE GIBSON              86  17 F   21:33 
   24   4/4     13/13   ANN DAVIS                 108  43 F   21:34 
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